Statement

Kit Carson County Treasurer Tax Distribution

For The Distribution Period Ending Tue Nov 30 23:59:59 CST 2021

TOWN OF STRATTON

CURRENT TAX
DELINQUENT TAX
INTEREST CURRENT TAX
SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP
TREASURER'S FEE
INTEREST DELQ TAX
ADDITIONAL REGISTRATION

Total

Period Total
$403.39
$12.45
$28.24
$863.32
($9.52)
$2.36
$28.88

$1,329.12

YTD Total
$95,258.52
($561.29)
$111.53
$8,001.11
($2,020.79)
$2.36
$841.14

$101,632.58

pmills @ Dec 7, 2021 12:04:17 PM
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